
Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

|

NEWTON TL1 NERO

Class II

003535

2,300 Kg

20

0,0099 m³

ø 17 cm

max 1 x 60W E27

No

ø 17 cm

55
 c

m

TABLE LAMP

NEWTON

Suggestion

Chrome metal diffuser. Available with 
nickel or matt black varnish finish. 
Adjustable arm.  Adjustable diffuser with 
white enamel coating inside.


